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02454
Kamewa - Rolls Royce - Serie 02454

 Zinc   Brand: Kamewa - Rolls Royce   

Kamewa oval plate anode for engines - Piastra ovale asolata per motori Kamewa
Kamewa Jet FF375S ;FF550; A40 series;

Product technical specification

COD kg lbs  l a h i Ø Ø1

02454 2.08 4.59
mm

inch

173

6.81

87

3.43

23

0.91

80

3.15

32

1.26

11

0.43

Main features

Catalog page: 362
Where it is installed: Kamewa Jet FF375S ;FF550; A40
series;
Original code: 10108230
Production method: m
Sold in the kit:

Other information

Barcode: 8033837066651
Boat type: Hydrofoils and hydrojet engine boats
Specific: Hydrojet
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